
1973 eSenate Hill 8 1 -lib1ised : 

"There is appropriated from the highway fund $8,617 .87 to F.F . Ivlengel Cep., 
Wisconsin Rapids, Wisconsin as reimbursement for additional expenses incurred in the 
summer of 167 in perform' :,- work wh' i was ordered by the department of 
transportation, but not include- .i cflnternpi- a in the basic contract for paving on I-
94 between Eau Claire and " ~ . . . ?~ . .kcc( ~ c -" this payment shall operate as a dull 

CHAPTER , Laws of 1973 

AN ACT to appropriate $8,617 .x'7 from the highway fund for payment of a claim 
made by F.F . Ivlengel (.o . against the state. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and rassenably, do entzci 
as fbllOws: 
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CHAPTER 9 19 

and complete release to the state for any claim an account of such services rendered to 
the stag . 
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